Individual Best Times (Masters)

Jayne Blizzard - (666710) - Kingfishers Scarborough SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Butterfly

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

Time

34.22
1:15.74
2:45.87

38.50

Time

33.27
1:13.31
2:37.09
5:44.26

37.40

42.46
1:27.78

FINA Pts

328
318
314

FINA Pts

327
322
346
303
277
210
266

Swim
Date

01/06/19
06/09/18
01/06/19
01/06/19

Swim
Date

18/11/18
18/11/18
18/11/18
13/10/18
18/11/18
07/07/19
24/03/19

Meet

Yorkshire SA Masters Champs 2019
2018 European Masters Championships
Yorkshire SA Masters Champs 2019

Yorkshire SA Masters Champs 2019

Meet

South Yorkshire Masters Open Meet 2018
South Yorkshire Masters Open Meet 2018
South Yorkshire Masters Open Meet 2018
Hull Masters

South Yorkshire Masters Open Meet 2018
Northumberland & Durham Counties Masters

Billingham Masters 2019

Sheffield
Slovenia
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Hull

Sheffield
South Shields

Billingham

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS847 0
MAS784 0
MAS847 0
MAS847 0

Licence Level

MAS806 0
MAS806 0
MAS806 0
MAS798 0
MAS806 0
MAS865 0
MAS828 0
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